



Pike County Hospital

Month/Period with Last	Mar 17	Apr 17	May 17	Jun 17	Jul 17	Aug 17	Sep 17	Oct 17	Nov 17	Dec 17	Jan 18	Feb 18	
Early Drop W	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	YTD
Line 1010004													YTD Avg/Week
Gross Receipts	\$ 9,252.62	\$ -	\$ 14,252.62	\$ -	\$ 8,264.66	\$ 10,232.22	\$ 20,262.22	\$ 29,446.46	\$ 23,764.77	\$ 19,252.62	\$ 24,969.69	\$ 27,024.76	\$ 14,254.23
Pharmacy Fees	\$ 1,249.60	\$ -	\$ 969.60	\$ -	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,020.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 2,840.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 18,940.00	\$ 1,467.53
Impatient Cost	\$ 3,219.54	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,794.94	\$ 4,882.22	\$ 5,033.46	\$ 4,882.22	\$ 4,882.54	\$ 4,882.54	\$ 5,088.88	\$ 27,024.22	\$ 1,528.24
Outpatient Costs	\$ 269.48	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 964.12	\$ 1,368.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,952.52	\$ 2,027.19	\$ 12,949.89	\$ 1,037.50
Midlines	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 833.33
Contract Early Benefit	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Total Costs	7,538.24	6,669.62	6,669.62	6,254.12	11,219.12	14,019.12	14,643.46	15,685.66	13,657.07	13,675.16	13,067.97	72,944.96	4,607.00
Profit/Churn	17	-	-	-	664	35	589	148	132	144	151	1,079	94
Brand/Revenue	13	-	-	-	664	33	587	147	131	143	150	1,069	94
Expended Brand %	54.0%	60.0%	60.0%	60.0%	60.7%	67.2%	64.4%	70.2%	64.7%	69.0%	71.0%	57.6%	57.6%
Expended Brand %	0.2%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Building Green W	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	YTD
Line 1010004													YTD Avg/Week
Gross Receipts	\$ 9,100.00	\$ -	\$ 14,444.76	\$ -	\$ 2,777.76	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 8,541.76	\$ 11,899.46	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 10,622.76	\$ 10,940.00	\$ 8,802.86	\$ 7,001.03
Pharmacy Fees	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
Impatient Cost	\$ 3,075.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 2,883.33	\$ 1,877.44	\$ 1,877.44	\$ 1,877.44	\$ 1,877.44	\$ 1,877.44	\$ 1,877.44	\$ 1,877.44
Outpatient Costs	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Midlines	\$ 266.27	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 947.33	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
Contract Early Benefit	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Total Costs	3,841.27	3,472	2,747	3,441	8,607	5,633	5,767	5,633	5,633	5,633	5,633	5,633	5,633
Profit/Churn	5,258	-	-	-	1,540	4,367	2,784	6,266	7,122	8,945	9,263	3,169	1,251
Brand/Revenue	5	-	-	-	1,540	4,367	2,784	6,266	7,122	8,945	9,263	3,169	1,251
Expended Brand %	42.2%	42.2%	42.2%	42.2%	42.2%	42.2%	42.2%	42.2%	42.2%	42.2%	42.2%	42.2%	42.2%
Expended Brand %	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Midline W	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	YTD
Line 1010004													YTD Avg/Week
Gross Receipts	\$ 54,949.46	\$ 54,949.47	\$ 26,787.90	\$ 40,528.21	\$ 43,888.24	\$ 46,268.25	\$ 15,653.27	\$ 50,885.28	\$ 42,987.36	\$ 50,887.37	\$ 49,882.38	\$ 45,671.23	\$ 49,887.00
Pharmacy Fees	\$ 14,460.00	\$ 14,460.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 15,465.00	\$ 15,551.00	\$ 15,551.00	\$ 15,551.00	\$ 14,460.00	\$ 14,460.00
Impatient Cost	\$ 24,887.52	\$ 24,887.52	\$ 5,545.42	\$ 14,945.21	\$ 18,188.75	\$ 18,188.75	\$ 18,188.75	\$ 7,227.51	\$ 5,484.00	\$ 5,484.00	\$ 5,484.00	\$ 17,774.00	\$ 14,460.00
Midlines	\$ 1,460.07	\$ 1,460.07	\$ 1,737.34	\$ 1,737.34	\$ 1,737.34	\$ 1,737.34	\$ 1,737.34	\$ 1,460.07	\$ 1,460.07	\$ 1,460.07	\$ 1,460.07	\$ 1,460.07	\$ 1,460.07
Contract Early Benefit	\$ 22,617.51	\$ 22,617.51	\$ 22,617.51	\$ 22,617.51	\$ 22,617.51	\$ 22,617.51	\$ 22,617.51	\$ 22,617.51	\$ 22,617.51	\$ 22,617.51	\$ 22,617.51	\$ 22,617.51	\$ 22,617.51
Total Costs	47,365	47,365	20,292	31,391	37,134	37,134	37,134	33,147	26,526	26,526	26,526	26,526	26,526
Profit/Churn	7,584	7,584	4,457	8,583	6,654	9,080	11,919	17,418	16,431	16,431	16,431	19,145	23,421
Brand/Revenue	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14	14
Expended Brand %	86.0%	86.0%	76.0%	78.0%	86.0%	86.0%	86.0%	86.0%	86.0%	86.0%	86.0%	86.0%	86.0%
Expended Brand %	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Midline W	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	3/1/17 - 3/31/17	YTD
Line 1010004													YTD Avg/Week
Gross Receipts	\$ 20,468.46	\$ 20,468.47	\$ 28,824.27	\$ 28,824.27	\$ 25,489.88	\$ 25,489.88	\$ 22,074.71	\$ 19,720.30	\$ 20,884.46	\$ 48,478.80	\$ 11,188.13	\$ 84,154.73	\$ 84,154.73
Pharmacy Fees	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
Impatient Cost	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Outpatient Costs	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00
Midlines	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Contract Early Benefit	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Total Costs	13,610	13,610	13,610	13,610	10,460	10,460	10,460	11,660	11,660	11,660	11,660	11,660	11,660
Profit/Churn	7,858	7,858	15,214	15,214	15,029	15,029	11,614	8,060	9,134	36,818	9,528	72,494	72,494
Brand/Revenue	38	38	52	52	58	58	52	41	43	76	86	86	86
Expended Brand %	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	99.2%	100.0%	99.2%	100.0%	99.2%	99.2%
Expended Brand %	2.0%	2.0%	2.0%	2.0%	2.0%	2.0%	2.0%	1.8%	2.0%	1.8%	2.0%	1.8%	1.8%
TOTAL													YTD
Gross Receipts	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
Pharmacy Fees	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Impatient Cost	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Outpatient Costs	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Midlines	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Contract Early Benefit	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Total Costs	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Profit/Churn	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
Brand/Revenue	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Expended Brand %	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
Expended Brand %	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
ACI Fees	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Benefit After ACI Fees	\$ 41,141.81	\$ 29,112.62	\$ 31,462.30	\$ 27,664.41	\$ 36,075.56	\$ 38,938.47	\$ 21,336.41	\$ 18,471.64	\$ 41,332.46	\$ 39,244.81	\$ 38,547.52	\$ 41,345.99	\$ 30,440.00

ACI Fees

ACI Fees

Month Invoice was Sent	Mar-18	Apr-17	May-17
Family Drug W	1/1/18 - 1/31/18	2/1/18 - 2/28/18	3/1/18 - 3/31/18
Live: 7/1/2014			
Gross Receipts	\$ 25,713.63	\$ 24,532.78	\$ 12,149.99
Pharmacy Fees	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ (1,110.00)
Ingredient Cost	\$ 7,513.59	\$ 5,507.72	\$ 5,600.23
RxSafetyNet Dues	\$ 2,069.28	\$ 1,698.02	\$ 1,408.40
MHI Fees	\$ 2,003.19	\$ 1,813.54	\$ 1,938.13
Covered Entity Benefit	\$ 10,977.57	\$ 12,633.50	\$ 4,313.23
Total Claims	7,983	6,846	7,160
Paid Claims	192	140	71
Brand Name	77	51	48
Captured Brand %	40.1%	36.4%	67.6%
Captured 340B %	2.4%	2.0%	1.0%
Bowling Green W	1/1/18 - 1/31/18	2/1/18 - 2/28/18	3/1/18 - 3/31/18
Live: 7/1/2014			
Gross Receipts	\$ 16,694.05	\$ 9,729.78	\$ 12,044.18
Pharmacy Fees	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 720.00
Ingredient Cost	\$ 2,634.77	\$ 3,954.16	\$ 3,010.02
RxSafetyNet Dues	\$ 850.44	\$ 427.83	\$ 775.90
MHI Fees	\$ 870.84	\$ 832.73	\$ 954.62
Covered Entity Benefit	\$ 10,118.00	\$ 3,255.06	\$ 6,583.64
Total Claims	3,485	3,196	3,491
Paid Claims	91	50	61
Brand Name	52	29	40
Captured Brand %	57.1%	58.0%	65.6%
Captured 340B %	2.6%	1.6%	1.7%
Niemann's A	1/1/18 - 1/31/18	2/1/18 - 2/28/18	3/1/18 - 3/31/18
Live: 10/1/2014			
Invoice Amount	\$ 41,542.08	\$ 36,228.45	\$ 23,489.00
Pharmacy Fees	\$ 15,240.00	\$ 11,310.00	\$ (2,565.00)
Ingredient Cost	\$ 8,033.56	\$ 5,552.00	\$ 7,131.45
MHI fees	\$ 1,776.71	\$ 1,563.46	\$ 1,794.32
Covered Entity Benefit	\$ 16,491.81	\$ 17,802.99	\$ 17,128.23
Total Claims	6,947	5,980	6,626
Paid Claims	1,272	707	645
Brand Name	144	136	89
Captured Brand %	11.3%	19.2%	13.8%
Captured 340B %	18.3%	11.8%	9.7%
Walmart #10-0145 B	12/25/17 - 1/24/18	1/25/18 - 2/24/18	2/25/18 - 3/24/18
Live: 8/6/2014			
Invoice Amount	\$ 30,046.20	\$ 32,377.83	\$ 26,108.92

Pharmacy Fees	\$ 2,290.56	\$ 2,576.08	\$ 1,861.56
Ingredient Cost	\$ 6,224.65	\$ 5,333.37	\$ 4,683.60
MHI fees	\$ 3,509.05	\$ 3,075.47	\$ 3,659.35
Covered Entity Benefit	\$ 18,021.94	\$ 21,392.91	\$ 15,904.41
Total Claims	13,518	11,684	13,678
Paid Claims	278	119	86
Brand Name	278	119	86
Captured Brand %	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
Captured 340B %	2.1%	1.0%	0.6%
TOTAL			
Invoice Amount	\$ 113,995.96	\$ 102,868.84	\$ 73,792.09
Pharmacy Fees	\$ 22,900.56	\$ 18,026.08	\$ (1,093.44)
Ingredient Cost	\$ 24,406.57	\$ 20,347.25	\$ 20,425.30
MHI Fees	\$ 8,159.79	\$ 7,285.20	\$ 8,346.42
RxSafetyNet Dues	\$ 2,919.72	\$ 2,125.85	\$ 2,184.30
CE Benefit	\$ 55,609.32	\$ 55,084.46	\$ 43,929.51
Total Claims	31,933	27,706	30,955
Paid Claims	1,833	1,016	863
Brand Name	551	335	263
Captured Brand %	30.1%	33.0%	30.5%
Captured 340B %	5.7%	3.7%	2.8%
ACI Fees:	\$ 2,780.47	\$ 2,754.22	\$ 2,196.48
Benefit After ACI Fees :	\$ 52,828.85	\$ 52,330.24	\$ 41,733.03

incomplete month

final numbers

Pike County Hospital

Jun-17	Jul-17	Aug-17	Sep-17	Oct-17
4/1/18 - 4/30/18	5/1/18 - 5/31/18	6/1/18 - 6/30/18	7/1/18 - 7/31/18	8/1/18 - 8/31/18
\$ 25,419.30	\$ 27,710.05			
\$ 3,120.00	\$ 3,180.00			
\$ 3,403.04	\$ 3,928.88			
\$ 1,748.63	\$ 1,640.91			
\$ 1,622.55	\$ 1,878.71			
\$ 15,525.08	\$ 17,081.55	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6,569	7,094			
111	79			
62	54			
55.9%	68.4%	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
1.7%	1.1%	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
4/1/18 - 4/30/18	5/1/18 - 5/31/18	6/1/18 - 6/30/18	7/1/18 - 7/31/18	8/1/18 - 8/31/18
\$ 11,006.16	\$ 17,654.72			
\$ 1,395.00	\$ 2,145.00			
\$ 2,741.79	\$ 2,902.83			
\$ 353.56	\$ 1,431.05			
\$ 827.56	\$ 914.53			
\$ 5,688.25	\$ 10,261.31	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3,336	3,397			
48	64			
31	36			
64.6%	56.3%	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
1.4%	1.9%	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
4/1/18 - 4/30/18	5/1/18 - 5/31/18	6/1/18 - 6/30/18	7/1/18 - 7/31/18	8/1/18 - 8/31/18
\$ 43,468.61	\$ 49,470.22			
\$ 13,845.00	\$ 15,825.00			
\$ 7,146.62	\$ 7,532.23			
\$ 1,583.62	\$ 1,710.13			
\$ 20,893.37	\$ 24,402.86	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6,283	6,463			
955	659			
95	95			
9.9%	14.4%	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
15.2%	10.2%	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
3/25/18 - 4/24/18	4/25/18 - 5/24/18	5/25/18 - 6/24/18	6/25/18 - 7/24/18	7/25/18 - 8/24/18
\$ 32,972.96	\$ 37,882.34			

\$	2,674.51	\$	2,466.00				
\$	6,176.84	\$	6,414.67				
\$	3,256.45	\$	3,368.98				
\$	20,865.16	\$	25,632.69	\$	-	\$	-
	12,593		12,795				
	80		96				
	80		96				
	100.0%		100.0%	#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
	0.6%		0.8%	#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
\$	112,867.03	\$	132,717.33	\$	-	\$	-
\$	21,034.51	\$	23,616.00	\$	-	\$	-
\$	19,468.29	\$	20,778.61	\$	-	\$	-
\$	7,290.18	\$	7,872.35	\$	-	\$	-
\$	2,102.19	\$	3,071.96	\$	-	\$	-
\$	62,971.86	\$	77,378.41	\$	-	\$	-
	28,781		29,749		-		-
	1,194		898		-		-
	268		281		-		-
	22.4%		31.3%	#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
	4.1%		3.0%	#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
\$	3,148.59	\$	3,868.92	\$	-	\$	-
\$	59,823.27	\$	73,509.49	\$	-	\$	-

Nov-17	Dec-17	Jan-18	Feb-18	
9/1/18 - 9/30/18	10/1/18 - 10/31/18	11/1/18 - 11/30/18	12/1/18 - 12/30/18	YTD
				\$ 115,525.75
				\$ 11,220.00
				\$ 25,953.46
				\$ 8,565.24
				\$ 9,256.12
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 71,750.93
				35,652
				593
				292
#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	49.2%
#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	1.7%
9/1/18 - 9/30/18	10/1/18 - 10/31/18	11/1/18 - 11/30/18	12/1/18 - 12/30/18	YTD
				\$ 67,128.89
				\$ 7,740.00
				\$ 15,243.57
				\$ 3,838.78
				\$ 4,400.28
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 43,646.26
				16,905
				314
				188
#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	59.9%
#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	1.9%
9/1/18 - 9/30/18	10/1/18 - 10/31/18	11/1/18 - 11/30/18	12/1/18 - 12/30/18	YTD
				\$ 194,198.36
				\$ 53,655.00
				\$ 35,395.86
				\$ 8,428.24
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 150,374.26
				32,299
				4,238
				559
#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	13.2%
#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	13.1%
8/25/18 - 9/24/18	9/25/18 - 10/24/18	10/25/18 - 11/24/18	11/25/18 - 12/24/18	YTD
				\$ 159,388.25

								\$	11,868.71
								\$	28,833.13
								\$	16,869.30
\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	113,685.82
									64,268
									659
									659
	#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!		100.0%
	#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!		1.0%
								YTD	
\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	536,241.25
\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-		
\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	105,426.02
\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	38,953.94
\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	3,838.78
\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	388,022.51
	-		-		-		-		149,124
	-		-		-		-		5,804
	-		-		-		-		1,698
	#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!		29.3%
	#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!		#DIV/0!		3.9%
\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	38,802.25
\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	280,224.88

YTD Avg/Month

\$ 23,105.15
\$ 2,244.00
\$ 5,190.69
\$ 1,713.05
\$ 1,851.22
\$ 5,044.24
7130
119
58
49.2%
1.7%

YTD Avg/Month

#DIV/0!
\$ 13,425.78
\$ 1,548.00
\$ 3,048.71
\$ 767.76
\$ 880.06
\$ 2,992.19
3381
63
38
59.9%
1.9%

YTD Avg/Month

#DIV/0!
\$ 38,839.67
\$ 10,731.00
\$ 7,079.17
\$ 1,685.65
\$ 8,059.94
6460
848
112
13.2%
13.1%

YTD Avg/Month

#DIV/0!
\$ 31,877.65

\$	2,373.74
\$	5,766.63
\$	3,373.86
\$	8,484.76
	12854
	132
	132
	100.0%
	1.0%

YTD Avg/Month

\$	44,686.77
\$	7,040.31
\$	8,785.50
\$	3,246.16
\$	1,033.67
\$	24,581.13
	12427
	484
	142
	29.3%
	3.9%

\$	1,229.06
----	----------

\$	23,352.07
----	-----------

